
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 19 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:02 am DISTANCE: 12.52
DRIVER NAME: JONES, SCOTT FINISH TIME: 08:00 am NO STUDENTS...48
BUS NUMBER: 19 TOTAL TIME: 0:58 NO STOPS: 23

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:02 AM CORNER OF D.O. STUDENT PICKUP   
   
2 7:15 AM 4828 SOUTHSIDE EXPY OFF ROAD STOP   
   
3 7:30 AM KELLER RD & SAYLER RD (SW)   
   
4 7:31 AM KELLER RD & BELLM DR (SW)   
   
5 7:31 AM 7002 KELLER CT   
   
6 7:32 AM EL CERRITO WAY & GARDENA PL (N)   
   
7 7:32 AM EL CERRITO WAY & ROSARIA PLACE   
   
8 7:32 AM EL CERRITO WAY & SIERRA PL (SE)   
   
9 7:33 AM EL CERRITO WAY & VERDA VISTA DR   
   
10 7:33 AM EL CERRITO WAY & HAGER LN (S)   
   
11 7:34 AM EL CERRITO WAY & ORINDA DR   
   
12 7:36 AM VERDA VISTA DR & CALIMESA WAY   
   
13 7:36 AM VERDA VISTA DR & LA HABRA WAY (NE)   
   
14 7:38 AM 4318 LA HABRA WAY   
   
15 7:38 AM LA HABRA WAY & VENTURA DR (SW)   
   
16 7:38 AM ALT WAY & FLAG COURT   
   
17 7:39 AM ALT WAY & BOYD CT.   
   
18 7:39 AM ALT WAY & RUTH CT (NE)   
   

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:40 AM 7454 BOYD PL   
   
20 7:40 AM BOYD PL & GOLDEN TRAIL   
   
21 7:50 AM HENLEY ELEMENTARY   
   
22 7:55 AM HENLEY HIGH   
   
23 8:00 AM HENLEY JR HIGH   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Henley Route 19 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:22 pm DISTANCE: 14.48
DRIVER NAME: JONES, SCOTT FINISH TIME: 04:12 pm NO STUDENTS...38
BUS NUMBER: 19 TOTAL TIME: 0:50 NO STOPS: 24

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:22 PM HENLEY ELEMENTARY - PARKED BY 3:14PM   
   
2 3:39 PM HENLEY HIGH PARK IN LETTER O   
   
3 3:40 PM HENLEY JR HIGH   
   
4 3:45 PM EL CERRITO WAY & GARDENA PL (SE)   
   
5 3:46 PM EL CERRITO WAY & ROSARIA PL   
   
6 3:47 PM EL CERRITO WAY & SIERRA PL (SE)   
   
7 3:48 PM EL CERRITO WAY & VERDA VISTA PL (SE)   
   
8 3:49 PM EL CERRITO WAY & HAGER LN (S)   
   
9 3:50 PM EL CERRITO WAY & ORINDA DR   
   
10 3:52 PM 6715 VERDA VISTA DR   
   
11 3:53 PM VERDA VISTA DR & LA HABRA WAY (NE)   
   
12 3:54 PM LA HABRA WAY & ALTADENA DR (NW)   
   
13 3:54 PM LA HABRA WAY & VENTURA DR (NW)   
   
14 3:55 PM KELLER RD & SAYLER RD (SE)   
   
15 3:56 PM KELLER RD & BELLM DR (SE)   
   
16 3:57 PM KELLER CT & KELLER RD (W)   
   
17 3:58 PM ALT WAY & FLAG COURT   
   
18 3:59 PM ALT WAY & BOYD CT (W)   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:02 PM ALT WAY & RUTH CT (NE)   
   
20 4:02 PM 7454 BOYD PL   
   
21 4:02 PM BOYD PLACE & GOLDEN TRAIL   
   
22 4:08 PM BUS LOT TURN AROUND   
   
23 4:10 PM 4828 SOUTHSIDE EXPY   
   
24 4:12 PM BUS SHOP   
           
  

MKD036
Cross-Out


